

Bid #673-11822 Asphalt Resurfacing (P12223)
Lot: BASE BID TOTAL

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	M & M Asphalt Maintenance Inc. DBA		Stanford Construction		Weekly Asphalt Paving		General Asphalt Co Inc		Marks Brothers Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
673-11822-01-01	Mobilization	2	lump sum	3990	7980	14850	29700	3500	7000	10000	20000	23500	47000
673-11822-01-02	Paving	35000	square yard	6.25	218750	7.13	249550	6.25	218750	6	210000	18.5	647500
673-11822-01-03	Paving	2500	square yard	6.45	16125	9.31	23275	7	17500	9	22500	22.5	56250
673-11822-01-04	Paving	50	ton	105	5250	188	9400	150	7500	200	10000	250	12500
673-11822-01-05	Paving	500	square yard	6.85	3425	14.58	7290	15	7500	15	7500	25	12500
673-11822-01-06	Tack Coat	1500	gallon	4.25	6375	6.45	9675	6.8	10200	4	6000	6	9000
673-11822-01-07	Prime Coat	30	gallon	4.25	127.5	20.55	616.5	10	300	20	600	6.5	195
673-11822-01-08	Milling	25000	square yard	1.85	46250	2.07	51750	3	75000	2	50000	3.5	87500
673-11822-01-09	Milling	200	square yard	4.5	900	34.29	6858	4.5	900	25	5000	32	6400
673-11822-01-10	Pavement marking and signage	1000	linear foot	2.25	2250	2.75	2750	2.6	2600	2.45	2450	2.6	2600
673-11822-01-11	Pavement marking and signage	500	linear foot	1.1	550	1.38	690	1.3	650	1.2	600	1.3	650
673-11822-01-12	Pavement marking and signage	300	linear foot	1.1	330	1.38	414	1.3	390	1.2	360	1.3	390
673-11822-01-13	Pavement marking and signage	100	linear foot	1.3	130	2.2	220	1.75	175	1.6	160	1.75	175
673-11822-01-14	Pavement marking and signage	100	linear foot	2.15	215	3.3	330	3.1	310	2.85	285	3.1	310
673-11822-01-15	Pavement marking and signage	100	linear foot	3	300	4.4	440	4	400	3.75	375	4	400
673-11822-01-16	Pavement marking and signage	300	linear foot	3.45	1035	5.5	1650	5	1500	4.7	1410	5.1	1530
673-11822-01-17	Pavement marking and signage	50	linear foot	0.39	19.5	0.55	27.5	1.45	72.5	1.3	65	1.5	75
673-11822-01-18	Pavement marking and signage	50	linear foot	1.75	87.5	2.48	124	5.2	260	4.85	242.5	5.3	265
673-11822-01-19	Pavement marking and signage	50	each	4.95	247.5	5.5	275	3.55	177.5	3.3	165	3.6	180
673-11822-01-20	Pavement marking and signage	2	each	40	80	137.5	275	2.2	4.4	205	410	225	450
673-11822-01-21	Pavement marking and signage	10	each	150	1500	192.5	1925	153	1530	145	1450	155	1550
673-11822-01-22	Utility adjustment	10	each	150	1500	250	2500	500	5000	360	3600	900	9000
673-11822-01-23	Utility adjustment	10	each	100	1000	175	1750	385	3850	250	2500	600	6000
673-11822-01-24	Utility adjustment	5	each	850	4250	250	1250	445	2225	325	1625	900	4500
673-11822-01-25	Utility adjustment	10	each	135	1350	175	1750	415	4150	325	3250	600	6000
673-11822-01-26	ADA/Wheelchair Access Ramps	10	each	1150	11500	2770	27700	2400	24000	2650	26500	1550	15500
673-11822-01-27	Type D curb	10	linear foot	30	300	187	1870	71.5	715	22	220	165	1650
673-11822-01-28	Drop curb	10	linear foot	34	340	187	1870	71.5	715	31	310	165	1650
673-11822-01-29	Type A median curb	10	linear foot	30	300	187	1870	71.5	715	28	280	165	1650
673-11822-01-30	Valley gutter	10	linear foot	35	350	187	1870	71.5	715	29	290	165	1650
673-11822-01-31	Type F curb	10	linear foot	35	350	187	1870	71.5	715	33	330	165	1650
673-11822-01-32	Green cycle lane coating	10	each	2500	25000	247.5	2475	7500	75000	25000	250000	3580	35800
673-11822-01-33	Limerock Base	100	square yard	30	3000	31.37	3137	76.45	7645	28	2800	194	19400
673-11822-01-34	Clearing and grubbing	100	square foot	4	400	21.43	2143	3	300	22	2200	35	3500
673-11822-01-35	Bicycle Sharrows	5	each	400	2000	715	3575	330	1650	310	1550	335	1675
SUB-TOTAL					\$363,567		\$452,865		\$480,114		\$635,028		\$997,045
BID ALLOWANCE					1000		1000		1000		1000		1000
TOTAL					\$364,567		\$453,865		\$481,114		\$636,028		\$998,045